
PAGE

222

225

234

243

252

260

2 'dS

282

291

297

309

iv LIST OF ILLUSTRA TIONS.

Miss Josephine Lovitt
initial
Mr. Week slept on a bench
He stood upon one leg
Initial
Initial
He -- asked nothing of the Brownes
Thesnows.

Liver complications-we all co'e to it"
She has fallen into 'a way of crossi ng her knee* in,,ý a* low* chair

-sr


