													PAGE
"Halma".					•.		•				•		222
Miss Josephi	ine Lo	vitt	•	•				•		٠. •	•		225
Initial .		•			•								234
Mr. Week sl	lept on	a b	ench		•					•			243
He stood up	on one	leg		•			•	•		•			252
Initial .	•		. •				• ,	•				•	260
Initial .			•			•			<i>.</i> -			٠.	278
He_asked_no	thing	of th	ie Bi	rown	es		•		•		•		282
The snows.	•		•.						•		٠.		291
'Liver com	plicatio	ns-	we a	ll co	me to	it "							297
She has falle	en into	a w	ay c	f cr	ossing	her	knee	s in	a lo	w cb	air		309